
Clar

LOUIS GANNE
Transcription

Pierre Montreuille

31

23

40

 



  


  


























 










 
























 





















 





3
4

16



8


 



 









  









Fine

D.S. al Fine

Tempo di Mazurka ( = 168)

rall

rall a T°

a T°

rall rit


  











       



GANNE - Czarine


